SNOWFLAKE HAMPER CONTENTS INGREDIENTS

Arden's, Cheddar Cheese Twists, 125g Yorkshire Popcorn, Salt & Sweet Popcorn, 40g
Nutritional Info Per 100g Per Twist INGREDIENTS
[Approx 8g] _
Popped Corn Kernels, Rapeseed Oil, Sugar
Energy 7126k 170k} (Demerera Sugar 50%, White Sugar 50%),
h09kcal 41kcal Sea Salt.
Fat 27.5¢ 2.4

| See ingredients in BOLD. May contain
of which saturates 17.9¢ 1.4

unpopped kernels and sugar crystals.

Carbohydrate H0.8g 4.1g E—— —
of which sugars 3.3( 0.3g @ VEGETARIANS FRIENDLY

Fibre 329 []3g Typical values Per 100g
: Ener 2030kJ / 487kcal
Protein 13.0g 1.0g =
Fat 235.7g
Salt 163 0.13¢
of which saturates 1.99¢
Wheat Flour, BUTTER (Milk) (28%), CHEDDAR CHEESE (Milk) (10%); Milk, Carbohydrate 47.50g
Salt; Skimmed Milk Powder, Salt, Yeast, Barley Malt Flour, Sugar. of which sugars 19.20¢
. : . .. Protein 8.10¢
IAllergy Advice For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see
ingredients in bold. Salt <0.1g
Border Biscuits, Light & Chocolatey Viennese Whirls, 150g Cotswold Gourmet, Milk Chocolate Pudding Bar, 100g
Typical Values Per 1009 Per biscuit | MILK & WHITE CHOCOLATE WITH FRUITS
Ingrednents Sugar. Cocoa Butter Whole MILK Powder Cocoa
Mass, Golden Sultanas (Raisins, Non Hydrogenated Sunflower
chergy keol S e Oil, SULPHUR DIOXIDE), Raisins (Cottonseed Oil),
k| 2094 355 Cranberries (Cane Sugar, Sunflower Oil), Emulsifier: SOYA
Lecithin (E322), Natural Vanilla Flavourlng
Fat 29.0g 4.99 |
: Milk Chocolate Contains; W8 |
of which 10.1g 1.79 Minimum 33.5% Cocoa Solids, 22% Mllk SO|IdS
saturates ' ' , . | .
White hocolate Cohta n M 28% C Solid 26% |
Carbohydrate 54.99g 9.3g Milk Solids. i | mlmum ocoa obde |
of which sugars 28.89 4.99 ' Allergen Information: Forallergens including cereals |
Protein 4.59 0.8g oontammg gluten see mgredlents in BOLD CAPITALS
Salt 0.59 0.1g Made on equipment that also | Suitable for |
_ processes; Tree Nuts, Peanuts, ] 've etaria n s -
Ingredlents | Eggr Sesamai ‘hea_t & .Glu'ten_. g -
Wheat Flour (Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Milk Chocolate (22%) (Sugar, Cocoa Palm Fre _ | BEFORE: |

Mass, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Whey (Milk) Powder, Lactose, Emulsifier: Jii 5EE BAG

Soya Lecithin), Sugar, Vegetable Oil (Palm, Rapeseed), Butter, Cornflour, Skimmed
Milk Powder, Free Range Whole Egg Powder, Natural Flavouring, Raising Agents
(Disodium Diphosphate, Sodium Carbonate), Salt

: Store in a cool; dry placeaway -
_.from direct sunllght -

Dietary Information
Nutritional Information/100g

Contains Eggs, Contains Milk, May Contain Nuts, May Contain Sesame, Contains 2288KJ, 546Kcal

Soyaq, Contains Wheat ,
of which Saturates

Carbohydrates
of which Sugars
Protein

Salt

Copperpot, Real English Butter Fudge, 150g

. . ‘ - " - . o . . - .
*‘ '_ 'h-i'l L - a-. “ N * . .. . . " -—r'i.:* - - . i ) - e ke Ha

Butter fudge. "-:
" INGREDIENTS: Sugar, Salted Butter 18% (Milk, Salt) Sweetened Condensed Milk (Mlll-( Sugar), Glucose . ==
Syrup, Golden Syrup, Emulsnfler Soya Lecuthm _- S e e e

OSuutableforvegetarlans LT T g LTI e

: »
.....................................................................................................................................................................

........
L R L N L E R N N E R R E R R R R R R R R R R T T T T T T T N N T T Ty e R O I R I D T N N B B T A T L

STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunhght Once Opened storeinan -
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